BIJOY HANS LIMITED

ahati-781 008 (Assam) Tel: 0361-2512373 Email: ash_ashim@yahoo.co.in Website: www.bijoyhans.net CIN No.: L51909AS1985PLC002323

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on 14th August, 2023 to consider and approve unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June,

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website www.bijoyhans.net and on the website of BSE www.bseindia.com

For BIJOY HANS LIMITED Manisha Agarwala Company Secretary

Date: 04.08.2023 Place: Guwahati

SWATI PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993WB1983PLC036332 Regd. Office: 168-B, Jamunalal Bajaj Street, Kolkata - 700007 E mail: swatiprojectstid@gmail.com Phone: 9988796071 / 9830077000 Phone: 9988796071 / 9830077000 Website: www.swatiprojects.com NOTICE

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to clause 41 of the listing agreement, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 14th August 2023 at 4.30 P.M. at its Registered Office at 168-B, Jamunalal Baja Street, Kolkata - 700007 to consider, inter alia, Unaudited Financial Results (both standalone & consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2023

For Swati Projects Limited
Sd/-

Place : Kolkata Date : 04.08.2023 Ravi Tod



PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT For The Attention of the Stakeholders of Sion Panvel Tollways Pvt Ltd

In reference to the public announcement made under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and In reference to the public announcement made under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 on 20 March 2023, further notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench vide its order dated 28July 2023 (published on 03 August 2023) has confirmed the appointment of Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra (IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01047/2017-2018/11730) as the Resolution Professional replacing the Interim Resolution Professional, Mr. Anand Pravin Pande (IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00374/2021-2022/13914) to carry out the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 for M/s. Sion Panvel Tollwave Private Limited. Tollways Private Limited.

All Stakeholders (including creditors) are hereby advised to direct all future correspondences and claims to the Resolution Professional at the address mentioned below:

SLNo RELEVENT PARTICULARS						
1.	Name of the Resolution Professional	Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra				
2.	Registration Number of the Resolution Professional	IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01047/2017-2018/11730				
3.	Address of the Resolution Professional	Correspondence address: Grant Thornton, 11th Floor, Tower II, One International Center, S B Marg, Elphinstone (W), Mumbai 400013 Registered with IBBI:Dreams Complex, 4C-1605, LBS Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai 78				
4.	Email Address of the Resolution Professional	Correspondence email id Cirp.sptpl@gmail.com Ieam.sptpl@in.gt.com Registered with IBBI ipsanjaymishra@rediffmail.com				
Da	te:05 August 2023	Sd/-				

Place: Mumbai

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra Resolution Professional M/s. Sion Panvel Tollways Pvt. Ltd.

HINDUSTHAN TEA & TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5,J.B.S.Halden Avenue ,(Formerly E.M. Bye Pass) 1st floor, Silver Arcade, Kolkata -700105
Telefax: 2251 - 7051 / 7054 / 7055,E-mail: hema.aditi@rediffmail.com CIN - L51226WB1954PLC022034

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER						
ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
SI. No		Quarter Ended June 30 2023	Quarter Ended March 31 2023	2022	Year Ended March 31 2023	Year Ended March 31 2022
-	-	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1 2	Total Income from Operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the	13.92	54.64	12.11	336.18	79.52
	period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	9.04	40.15	6.52	239.33	56.93
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	9.04	40.15	6.52	239.33	56.93
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	9.04	(20.75)	6.52	178.73	45.38
5	Total Comprehensive, Income	Maria Para Maria	West Philosophy.	ACTOR S COUNTY	PAGE CO.	



U.P. COOPERATIVE SUGAR FACTORIES FEDERATION LTD 9-A, RANA PRATAP MARG, LUCKNOW-226001

Tel No. (0522) 2612949, (0522)2628310, Fax: (0522) 2627994 Email: upsugarfed@yahoo.co.in | Website: www.upsugarfed.org

UPF/tech/370/2023-24

Date: 04-08-2023

SHORT TERM E-TENDER NOTICE

Online e-tenders are invited from manufacturers (as per details given in tender documents) for SUPPLY AND ERECTION OF LAGGING AND ALUMINIMUM CLADDING TO OUR 22 CO-OPERATIVE SUGAR FACTORIES(EXCEPT RAMALA & SATHIAON) IN UTTAR PRADESH from Original Manufacturers and experienced parties. The e-tender documents with detailed specifications, terms and conditions etc. can be downloaded from e-tender portal http://etender.up.nic.in & federation website www.upsugarfed.org time to time.

The Managing Director Federation reserves the right to cancel any or all bids/annul e-bidding process without assigning any reason & decision of Federation will be final & binding.

(RAMAKANT PANDEY)
MANAGING DIRECTOR

zomato

Zomato Limited

CIN: L93030DL2010PLC198141 Registered Office: Ground Floor 12A, 94 Meghdoot, Nehru Place,

New Delhi - 110019, India Website: www.zomato.com; E-mail: companysecretary@zomato.com Phone No: +91 11 40592373

NOTICE OF 13TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING ("AGM") OF ZOMATO LIMITED AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Notice is hereby given that the 13th AGM of the members of Zomato Limited ("Company") will be held on Wednesday, August 30, 2023 at 04:30 P.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the business(es) as set out in the notice of the AGM ("Notice"). The proceedings of the AGM shall be deemed to be conducted at the Registered Office of the Company which shall be the deemed venue of the AGM.

- In compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder read with General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020, 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021, 02/2022 dated May 5, 2022, 10/2022 dated December 28, 2022 and any other circulars issued in this regard by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2022/62 dated May 13, 2022, SEBI/HO/CFD/ PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/4 dated January 5, 2023 and any other circulars issued in this regard by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Fable 1) the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (including any amendments, modifications or re-enactments thereof for the time being in force), the Notice and Annual Report for the financial year ended on March 31, 2023 ("Annual Report") have been sent only through electronic mode to those members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Companyl depositories/ depository participant. The electronic dispatch of Notice and Annual Report to the members has been completed. The soft copy of the Notice and Annual Report is also available. completed. The soft copy of the Notice and Annual Report is also available on the Company's website www.zomato.com, website of the stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India at www.xomato.com, website of the stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India at www.xomato.com, website of the stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India at www.xomato.com, website of the stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India at www.xomato.com, website of the stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India at www.xomato.com, website of the stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India at www.xomato.com, website of India at <a href bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also at the website of Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime"), e-voting agency at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in.
- The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by remote e-voting or e-voting at the AGM shall be Wednesday, August 23, 2023 ("Cut-off date"). Shareholders of the Company, whose names appear in the register of members / list of beneficial owners as on Cut-off date, shall only be entitled to vote electronically either through remote e-voting or e-voting during AGM, on the resolutions set forth in the Notice. A person who is not a shareholder as on the Cut-off date should treat this communication for information purposes only. The voting rights of shareholders shall be in proportion to their share in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on the Cut-off date.
- Any person who acquires shares and becomes a member of the Company after dispatch of Notice and holds shares as on the Cut-off date, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at vishal dixit@inkintime. co.in. However, if they are already registered with Link Intime for e-voting, then they can use their existing user ID and password to cast their vote(s).
- All the members are informed that:
 - (a) the business(es) set out in the Notice may be transacted through remote e-voting or e-voting at the AGM;
 - (b) The remote e-voting period is as follows

Commencement of remote e-voting	Saturday, August 26, 2023 at 9.00 A.M. (IST)
Conclusion of remote e-voting	Tuesday, August 29, 2023 at 5.00 P.M. (IST)

- emote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond Tuesday, August 29, 2023 at 5.00 P.M. (IST) and the remote e-voting module shall be disabled by Link Intime upon expiry of aforesaid period.
- (d) Shareholders who have casted their vote(s) by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend and participate in the AGM through VC/

টেলৰ কাৰ্যতে খাৰগ তাধিকাৰীৰ নাম পঞ্জীয়ন কৰা ব। সর্বান্ধক মিছন ইন্দ্রধনুষ ৫.০ কল কৰি ভুলিবলৈ সংবাদসেৱী কলোকে সহযোগ আগবঢ়াবলৈ তিৰিক্ত আয়ুক্তগৰাকীয়ে আহান

পৰাগ বৰুৱাক কৰিলে আঢ়ৈ গহকেল

দৰঙৰ নাপ্তাপাৰা গাঁৱৰ নিৱাসী মাত্ৰ পত্ৰ পৰাগ বৰুৱাই ২০১৬ য়ৈ পৰ্যায়ৰ চাই কেল চালনা ট্রফী, মেডেল, প্রমাণ-পত্র আৰু ৰিদ্ৰতাই কোঙাকৰা অভাৱগ্ৰস্ত ল সামগ্ৰীৰ লগতে এখন ভাল হোৱাত বাধাৰ প্ৰাচীৰ হৈ থিয় অংশগ্ৰহণৰ প্ৰৱল ইচ্ছা থকা থলত অংশগ্ৰহণৰ বাবে যথেষ্ট বৈগৰাকীয়ে নিজেই দিনহাজিৰা প্রতিযোগিতাসমূহর্ত অংশ লৈ য়াজনীয় চাইকেল এখন কিনিব ৰাকীয়ে। অৱশেষত অসমৰ া খেলুৱৈগৰাকীৰ মুখত সুখৰ হোযা পুঁজিৰ অধীনত অসমৰ াখ টকাৰ এখন চাইকেল দৰং য়তে অতি কম সময়ৰ ভিতৰতে ৰে। অসমৰ মুখ্যমন্ত্ৰী ড° হিমন্ত াপূৰ্ণ ভূমিকা গ্ৰহণ কৰা ভাৰতীয় চাপতি জোনজ্যোতি কাশ্যপক ন কৰে প্ৰতিভাসম্পন্ন খেলুৱৈ অঞ্চলবাসীয়ে।

২০১৮ চনতে মার্কিন যুক্তৰাষ্ট্রত গৱে মুক্তি লাভ কৰা প্ৰথমখন ncপ পৰিগণিত হয় আৰু এই হতো ৰাষ্ট্ৰীয়-আন্তঃৰাষ্ট্ৰীয় সন্মান সক্ষম হয়। উল্লেখ্য যে 'মই এটি শ্যেগ্ৰহণৰ মুখ্য দায়িত্বত আছে বহু ানেৰে বিভূষিত দক্ষিণৰ বিশিষ্ট ফাৰ মধু আস্বাট। চলচ্চিত্ৰখনৰ नीत्नाध्यन वनाव। जनुस्रवि, ত অভিনয় কৰিছে গুণমণি বৰুৱা, কীয়া, হিৰণ্য ডেকা, অৰুণ নাথ, ৰিকা, সঞ্জীৱ সভাপণ্ডিত, জ্যোতি াথ, অৰ্ঘ্যদীপ বৰুৱা, দৰথী কীশিক নাথ আদি বহুকেইগৰাকী শিল্পীয়ে। 'মৃই এটি নিশাচৰ' ক লৈ অভিনেতা-অভিনেত্ৰীৰ া-কুশলীসকল যথেষ্ট আশাবাদী।

বিৰুদ্ধে যুঁজ দিব পাৰে আৰু এক স্বাস্থাকৰ ভৱিষাতৰ পথ প্ৰশন্ত কৰিব পাৰে। এই সহযোগিতামূলক প্ৰচেষ্টাই ৰাজহুৱা স্বাস্থ্যৰ সৈতে জড়িত লোকসকলৰ সমৰ্পণ আৰু ভৱিষাৎ প্ৰজন্মৰ কল্যাণ সৰক্ষিত কৰাৰ প্ৰতি তেওঁলোকৰ প্ৰতিশ্ৰুতিৰ এক উজ্জ্বল প্ৰমাণ হিচাপে কাম কৰে। যিহেতু এই আগশাৰীৰ স্বাস্থ্যক্ষীসকলে আইএমআই ৫.০ৰ প্ৰত্যাহান গ্ৰহণ কৰে, এয়া স্পষ্ট যে তেওঁলোকৰ নিৰন্তৰ প্ৰচেষ্টাই সৰু আই আৰু ৰুবেলা নিৰ্মূল কৰাত গুৰুত্বপূৰ্ণ অৰিহণা যোগাব, অৱশেষত সকলোৰে সন্মিলিত প্ৰচেষ্টাত এক স্বাস্থ্যকৰ ভাৰত গঢ়লৈ উঠিব। আজিৰ এই কৰ্মশালাত কামৰূপ জিলাৰ সাংবাদিকসকলৰ লগতে স্বাস্থ্য বিভাগৰ বিষয়া-কৰ্মচাৰীসকলে অংশগ্ৰহণ কৰে।

PREMIER CRYOGENICS LTD.

Regd: Office: M.D.Road, Chandmari, Guwahati-3 CIN:L24111AS1994PLC004051 Ph.: 0361-2660192 Fax: 0361-2661787

E-mail: info@premiercryogenics.com Website: www.premiercryogenics.com NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements Regulations that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday the 11th August, 2023 at the Regd. Office of the Company to consider inter alia and take on record the Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated)

Financial Results for the quarter ended 30s June, 2023. The notice is also available on company's website: www.premiercryogenics.com and may also be available on the Stock Exchange wabsite: www.cse-india.com

FOR PREMIER CRYOGENICS LTD. 03.08.2023 A TALUKDAR Company Secretary

BIJOY HANS LIMITED Regd Office: H P Brahmachari Road, Rehabari, Guwahad-781 008 (Assam) Tel: 0361-2512373 Email: ash_ashim@yahoo.co.in Website: www.bijoyhans.net CW No.: £519Q9AS1985PLC002323

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on 14th August, 2023 to consider and approve unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website www.bijoyhans.net and on the website of BSE www.bseindia.com

For BIJOY HANS LIMITED Manisha Agarwala Company Secretary

Date: 04:08.2023 Place: Guwahati

পৰিপ্ৰেক্ষিতত ইয়াৰ হাৰ কণী আৰু সাধাৰণ ভাৱে বাইজৰ জাতাৰ্থে জনোৱা হ'ল যে নিম্নস্বাক্তৰকাৰীয়ে উক্ত আইনৰ ধাৰা ১৩(৪) ৰ লগতে উক্ত বিধিৰ ৰুল্ ৮ আৰু ৯ পঢ়ি ইয়াৰ অধীনত প্ৰদন্ত ক্ষমতা প্ৰয়োগ কৰি ২০২৩ চনৰ ১ আগষ্ট তাৰিখত তলত উল্লেখ কৰা সম্পত্তি দখল কৰে।

বিশেষকৈ খণীক আৰু সাধাৰণ ভাৱে ৰাইজক উক্ত সম্পত্তিৰ ক্ৰয়-বিক্ৰয় কাৰ্যকলাপত জড়িত নহবলৈ ইয়াৰ ঘাৰাই সকীয়াই দিয়া হ'ল আৰু এনে ধৰণৰ যিকোনো ক্ৰয়-বিক্ৰয় লেনদেন কেৱল কানাড়া বেংকক উক্ত সম্পত্তিৰ সম্পৰ্কে ৩৫.০১.৬২৩.৩১ টকা আৰু তাৰ ওপৰত সূত আদায় দিয়াৰ চৰ্ততহে কৰিব পৰা যাব।

উক্ত আইনৰ ধাৰা ১৩(৮) ৰ ব্যৱস্থা মতে সুৰক্ষিত সম্পত্তিখিনি উপলব্ধ সময়ৰ ভিতৰত উদ্ধাৰ কৰিবৰ বাবে ঋণীৰ দৃষ্টি আকৰ্ষণ কৰা হ'ল।

ञ्चादव সম্পদৰ বিৱৰণ ঃ

পঞ্জীয়ন জিলা ডিব্ৰুগড়ৰ ভিতৰত শ্ৰী ৰাজীৱ কৰৰ নামত নতুন আযোলাপট্টি ৰাৰ্ড, মৌজা-ডিব্ৰুগড় টাউন,জিলা-ডিব্ৰুগড়, অসম-৭৮৬০০১-ৰ দাগ নং-৬৫৯, পিৰিয়ডিক পট্টা নং– ১৫৮ৰে আণ্ডৰা **০ৰি-০কে-১৭এল** পৰিমাপৰ ভূমি লগতে আৱাসিক বিশ্ভিংৰ

চাৰিসীয়া ঃ

উত্তৰে ঃ দাগ নং ৬৫৯ৰ অধীনৰ ভূমি, দক্ষিণেঃ দাগ নং ৬৫৯ৰ অধীনৰ ভূমি, **পূবে ঃ** পথ, পশ্চিমেঃ দাগ নং ৬৫৯ৰ অধীনৰ ভূমি।

ভাৰিখঃ ০১.০৮.২০২৩ স্থান ঃ ডিব্ৰুগড়

কৰ্তমুশীল বিষয়া কানাড়া বেংক

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank 🗚 Titling testions

ওবাহাটী কাহিলিপাৰা শাখা ক'লনি বজাৰ, লখৰা ৰোড, ওরাহাটী- ৭৮১০১৮, অসম

मथन जाननी (স্থাবৰ সম্পত্তিৰ বাবে)

বিভীয় সম্পদৰ প্ৰতিভৃতিকৰণ আৰু পুননিৰ্মাণ আৰু প্ৰতিভৃতি স্বাৰ্থৰ কাৰ্যকৰীকৰণ আইন, ২০০২ৰ (২০০২ চনৰ আইন ৫৪) অধীনত কানাড়া বেংকৰ নিম্নস্বাক্ষৰকাৰী কৰ্ডপ্ৰশীল বিষয়া হিচাপে আৰু প্ৰতিভৃতি স্বাৰ্থৰ (কাৰ্যকৰীকৰণ) বিধি, ২০০২ৰ 🕉 ১৩ (১২) অনুচ্ছেদৰ অধীনত কল ৩ পঢ়ি, তেওঁৰ ওপৰত প্ৰদন্ত ক্ষমতা প্ৰয়োগ কৰি ক্ষী/জামিনদাৰ/বন্ধকদাতা ঃ মেচাৰ্চ মনিওলা ইনফা প্ৰজেক্টচ প্ৰাইডেট লিমিটেড, ইয়াৰ সঞ্চালকসকল ঃ শ্ৰী ধনৰাজ পাৰিট আৰু শ্ৰীমতী দুৰ্গাৱতী দেৱীৰ দ্বাৰা প্ৰতিনিধিছ, জাননীত উল্লেখ কৰা ধনৰ পৰিমাণ ৯৭,৭৯,৫০৫.৪৩ টকা (সাভাল্লকৈ লাখ উনাশী হাজাৰ পাঁচৰ পাঁচ টকা তিয়াব্লিছ পইচা মাত্ৰ) লগতে অনাদায় সূত আৰু খৰচ উক্ত জাননী লাভ কৰা তাৰিখৰ পৰা ৬০ দিনৰ ভিতৰত পৰিশোধ কৰিবলৈ আহান জনাই ৩০/০৫/২০২৩ তাৰিখে দাবী জাননী জাৰি কৰিছিল।

খণী/জামিনদাৰে ওপৰোক্ত পৰিমাণৰ ধনৰাশি পৰিশোধ কৰিবলৈ সক্ষম নোহোৱাৰ পৰিপ্ৰেক্ষিতত ইয়াৰ দ্বাৰা ঋণী আৰু সাধাৰণ ভাৱে বাইজৰ জ্ঞাতাৰ্থে জনোৱা হ'ল যে নিম্নস্বাক্ষৰকাৰীয়ে উক্ত আইনৰ ধাৰা ১৩(৪) ৰ লগতে উক্ত বিধিৰ ৰুল ৮ আৰু ৯ পঢ়ি ইয়াৰ অধীনত প্ৰদন্ত ক্ষমতা প্ৰয়োগ কৰি ১ **আগন্ত** ২০২৩ তাৰিখত তলত উল্লেখ ক্ৰা সম্পত্তিসমূহ দখল কৰে।

বিশেষকৈ খণী/জামিনদাৰক আৰু সাধাৰণ ভাৱে ৰাইজক উক্ত সম্পত্তিসমূহৰ ক্ৰয়-বিক্ৰয় কাৰ্যকলাপত অভিত নহবলৈ ইয়াৰ দ্বাৰাই সকীয়াই দিয়া হ'ল আৰু এনে ধৰণৰ रिकाला क्या-विकय लगलन कावन कागण दारकक छेक সম্পक्षिमधूरन সম্পর্কে ৯৭,৭৯,৫০৫.৪৩ টকা (সাভায়কৈ লাখ উনাশী হাজাৰ পাঁচল পাঁচ টকা ভিয়াল্লিছ পইচা মাত্ৰ) (দাবী জাননীত উল্লেখ কৰা অনুসৰি) আৰু তাৰ ওপৰত সূত আৰু খৰচ আদায় দিয়াৰ চৰ্ততহে কৰিব পৰা যাব।

উক্ত আইনৰ ধাৰা ১৩ (৮) ৰ ব্যৱস্থা মতে সুৰক্ষিত সম্পত্তিখিনি উপলব্ধ সময়ৰ ভিতৰত উদ্ধাৰ কৰিবৰ বাবে ঋণীৰ দৃষ্টি আকৰ্মণ কৰা হ'ল।

স্থাৰৰ সম্পদসমূহৰ বিৱৰণ ঃ

১) ন্ত্ৰী খনৰাজ পাৰিটৰ মালিকানাধীন ভবানন্দ বৰো পথ, আহোমগাঁও, বেভকুছি ৰাজহ গাঁৱৰ অধীনত, মৌজা- বেলতলা, জিলা- কামৰূপত অৱস্থিত দাগ নং-১৭(পুৰণি)/১০০(পুৰণি) /৩৩৮৯(নতুন) আৰু পি পি নং- ১৭২(পুৰণি)/ ২৫০(পুৰণি)/২০৯৬(নতুন)-ৰে আগুৰা ১কঠা ১০লেচা পৰিমাপৰ ভূমি আৰু ৫ ফুট শীমাৰ দেৱালৰ সৈতে তাৰ ওপৰত নিৰ্মাণ, যাৰ চাৰিসীমা ঃ

উত্তৰেঃ অয়েল লিমিটেডৰ লিঙ ৰোড, দক্ষিণেঃ লিলি বেগমৰ নিজৰ ভূমি, পূবেঃ মঃ ইক্ৰামূল হছেইনৰ ভূমি, পশ্চিমেঃ শ্ৰী এছ, বয়ৰ ভূমি।

 श्रीमणी मृगीवणी (मवीब मानिकानावीन काली मिनव ११४, नामाशाबा, मांछकृष्ठि बाळव গাঁৱৰ অধীনত, মৌজা- বেলতলা, জিলা- কামৰূপত অৱস্থিত দাগ নং- ১৯০৪(নতুন) আৰু পি পি নং- ১০৭৫(নতুন)-ৰে আণ্ডৰা ১কঠা ৫ প্ৰেচা পৰিমাপৰ ভূমি আৰু সকল্যো দিশত ৫ ফুট সীমাৰ দেৱালৰ সৈতে তাৰ ওপৰত নিৰ্মাণ, যাৰ চাৰিসীমা ঃ

উত্তৰে ঃ মৃদন ৰংপিৰ ভূমি, দক্ষিণেঃ শ্ৰী বনেশ্ব কলিতা, পূবে ঃ মদন ৰংপিৰ ভূমি আৰু এ'প্ৰচ ৰোড (ছাব মন্দিৰ পথ), পশ্চিমেঃ অনিল তালুকদাৰৰ ভূমি।

তারিম'ঃ ০১.০৮.২০২৩

কর্তৃত্বশীল বিষয়া कानाफ़ा त्वरक

Dairandin Barta 05/8/23